24/02/2025

24/02/2025

25/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

28/02/2025

28/02/2025

28/02/2025

28/02/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

10/03/2025

10/03/2025

19/03/2025

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

28/03/2025

31/03/2025

15/04/202

Start time

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Deceased

Ahamed, Candice

Elizabeth

Beaudoin, David

Patrick
Runkee, Leslie

Donkin, Mark John

Lawson
Elletson, Bryan

Brooke, Derek
Reginald

Healey, Holly Mo

Jacobsen,

Raymond Michael

Moore, Shaun
Peter

Nightingale,
Ronald David

Talbot, Patricia

Jeffery, Sarah Jane

Mapplebeck, John

Smith, James
Mathew

Barmore, Sean Lee
George, Bethany

Tindall, Benjamin

Ryan Kevin

Brooke, Cynthia
Sheila

BROOKE,

Duration

More than
one day

One day
One day
Half day
Less than
one hour
One day

Half day

Half day

Half day
One day
One day
More than
one day
Half day
More than
one day
One day
More than
one week
One day
One day

One day

Jury case

Without Jury

Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury

Without Jury

Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury

Without Jury

Date of death

01/10/2023

11/06/2024

21/05/2024

30/10/2024

21/07/2023

01/08/2024

11/12/2024

20/07/2024

21/09/2024

01/08/2024

17/03/2024

11/10/2024

10/05/2019

11/08/2024

27/04/2024

16/05/2021

15/10/2024

28/09/2024

30/01/2020

Age at death

33 Years

57

76

48 Years

90

83 Years

46 Years

52 Years

54 Years

70

74 Years

48 Years

53 Years

46 Years

33 Years

21 Years

34

91

79 Years

Coroner presiding

Miss Lorraine Harris

Professor Paul Marks
Professor Paul Marks
Miss Lorraine Harris

Miss Lorraine Harris

Sally Robinson

Professor Paul Marks

Miss Lorraine Harris

Miss Lorraine Harris

Miss Lorraine Harris

Sarah Middleton

Miss Lorraine Harris

Professor Paul Marks

Miss Lorraine Harris

Miss Lorraine Harris

lan Sprakes

Professor Paul Marks

Professor Paul Marks

Jessica Swift

Place of death

Kingston Upon
Hull

Hull Royall
Infirmary

Hull Royall
Infirmary

Hull

Hull

Hull Royal
Infirmary

Hull Royal
Infirmary

Beverley

Puyvert
(Vaucluse)

Hull

Hull Royal
Infirmary

Kingston Upon
Hull

Dove House
Hospice

Documentary case

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No



Start time

Deceased

Duration

Jury case

Date of death

Age at death

Coroner presiding

Place of death

Documentary case

5
23/04/2025

28/04/2025

07/05/2025

12/05/2025

15/05/2025

19/05/2025

30/05/2025

10/06/2025

16/06/2025

03/07/2025

14/07/2025

Total items:

30

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Angeline Wendy
Ellis, Barbara Betty

Hardwick, Michael

Winspear, Andrew

Spencer, John
Charles

Brown, Lisa Marie

Roberts, David
Peter

Tranmer, Robert

Foster, Nigel David

McGarry, Helen
Jane

Mularz, Sebastian

Barber, Chloe
Louise

One day

More than
one day

More than
one day

More than
one day

One day

More than
one day

More than
one day

One day

More than
one day

More than
one day

More than
one week

More than
one day

Without Jury
Without Jury

Without Jury
With Jury
Without Jury

Without Jury

With Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
Without Jury
With Jury

Without Jury

30/01/2020
12/06/2024

30/08/2024

08/08/2023

21/05/2024

14/10/2023

14/08/2023

07/10/2024

18/06/2022

15/09/2023

17/08/2022

03/11/2021

79 Years
84

79
53 Years
82 Years

54 Years

51 Years
71

52yrs

56 Years
38 Years

18 Years

Jessica Swift
Nadim Bashir

Miss Lorraine Harris

lan Sprakes
Edward Steele

Jessica Swift

Sarah Middleton

Professor Paul Marks

Miss Lorraine Harris

Sarah Middleton

Edward Steele

Professor Paul Marks

Hull Royal
Infirmary

Castle Hill
Hospital

Preston

St James'
University
Hospital

Hull

Hull Royall
Infirmary

Hull

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



